200m jooks
25,42

26,35
26,70
26,71
26,83
26,87
27,01
27,45
27,46
27,53
(10)
27,59
27,60
27,82
28,09
28,69
28,81
28,84
29,23
29,25
29,28
(20)

Kreete Verlin
Karina Kabrits
Parl Eelma

Triin Sellik

Liina Edvand

Eliis Penek
Kristin Saua
Eliise Saarepera
Kelli Marie Jaama
Sirle-Angela Sepp

Anna Sidorenko
Kristel-Liis J6endi
Aleksandra Isabel Pillmann
Carmen Silluta

Katrin Parn

Kairit Kits

Silvia Veermae

Karina Stork

Laura Kaur

Urmi Tari

14.02.97 SK Fortis
07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.08.98 Audentese SK
28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK
09.01.98 Audentese SK
02.12.98 KJK Vike
20.07.98 KJK Lbunaldvi
05.06.98 Tartu U. ASK
08.07.96 SK Fortis
09.12.98 Audentese SK

29.12.98 Tartu SS Kalev
26.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
25.01.98 Tartu U. ASK
15.07.97 SK Fortis
10.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
13.08.98 Tartu SS Kalev
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
17.04.97 Audentese SK
19.10.98 Tartu SS Kalev
29.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

10

11

17

nj

nj

nj
nj 2v
nj
nj

nj
nj 2v
nj
nj
nj 2v

nj 2v

nj 2v

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

12.12.15
28.02.16
27.01.16
28.02.16
11.02.16
28.02.16
02.02.16
17.01.16
12.12.15
11.02.16

26.01.16
17.01.16
26.01.16
11.02.16
17.01.16
16.02.16
17.01.16
27.01.16
17.01.16
05.03.16



